MAR DIONYSIUS COLLEGE, PAZHANJI

The Department of English has conducted a Talk on “Why should we talk about Gandhi” on
October 1% 2021 through Googlemeet. The programme is aimed at making the student
community aware of Gandhian thoughts and their contemporary relevance. The resource
person for the programme was Dr. Biplove Kumar( Assistant Professor, History,
Vivekananda Satavarshiki Mahavidyalaya (VSM College), Vidyasagar University). Ajay
Kumar (Asst. Prof. Department of English), who coordinated the programme welcomed the
meeting. 48 persons attended the talk which includes students and teachers from various
departments.

Students and faculty members of the college participated in the programme
and expressed their concerns and thoughts on the subject. The programme offered a platform
for the students to express their views on Gandhian ideals. Some of the responses include
questions about the relevance of the principle of ahimsa is relevant in today's world. Ms.
A.U. Marjaan (Asst. Prof. English Dept.) thanked the gathering.
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WHY SHOULD WE TALK ABOUT GANDHI TODAY?

Mahavidynlny
Tidyneagar University,
Waeat Bengal, Indin.

SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC FREEDOM:

* The Congress has won political freedom, but it has yet
fo win ecanomic freedom, social and moral freedom.
These freedoms are harder than political. If only
becanse they are consiructive, less exciting and not
spectacular . All embracing constructive work evokes
the encrgy of all the units of mitlions: M.K. Gandhi.

Constructive Programme, 1945,




Link to the programme
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1X1iH ZnsOWIIYt7nQo8ISNWIKk4S30M?2/view

Participant List

Aiswarya K A
Ajaykumar N
Amrutha Haridas K
Anisha Limbu

Anu TK
Aryanandha K. P
Aswathy KL
Athira Athira

NN E DD =



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Bincy Binu

Binoy Gopal
Devika Baburaj
Dhanura

Dilsa K S

Divya Krishna
Ganga Chandran T
Gayathri S

Harsha K C
Harshi P.M
Haseeba. Nazar
Jerohn Joshi K
Marjan A.U
Mehjabin
Nandhana K S
Navya S

Nidhin Raj N R
Nimitha Ismail
Punya V

Rashmi K S
Renshi Kader
Reshma A

Sandra K. B.
Sarath Sharon
Savana Ludiya S. Cheeran
Sayed Haris
Shafna M
Shameema Sherin
Shamila Ashik
Shayma .V.P.
Shifana C.A
Shirinbinth Kamaru
Sibika K. R
SilpaP V

Sneha M R

Sneha M R

V S Akhil
Vinimol Pv
Vismaya S Sekhar
Wimsy Williams



DDEDE T DN T O =




